
Nom du train BUS HOCI BUS HOCI BUS HOCI HUVY BUS HOCI BUS HOCI HUVY BUS HOCI BUS HOCI HUVY BUS

Tournan 05:52 06:52 7:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 05:57 06:57 7:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 06:01 07:01 8:01

Roissy en Brie 06:05 07:05 8:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 06:09 07:09 8:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 06:12 07:12 8:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:16 06:45 07:15 07:16 07:45 08:15 8:16 8:45

Boullereaux Champigny 05:25 05:55 06:25 I 06:55 07:25 I 07:55 08:25 I 8:55

Nogent le Perreux 05:35 06:05 06:35 I 07:05 07:35 I 08:05 08:35 I 9:05

Val de Fontenay 05:45 06:15 06:45 I 07:15 07:45 I 08:15 08:45 I 9:15

Rosny sous Bois 05:55 06:25 06:55 I 07:25 07:55 I 08:25 08:55 I 9:25

Rosny Bois Perrier 06:05 06:35 07:05 I 07:35 08:05 I 08:35 09:05 I 9:35

BONDY 06:15 06:27 06:45 06:57 07:15 07:27 I 07:45 07:57 08:15 08:27 I 08:45 08:57 09:15 09:27 I 9:45

Noisy le Sec 06:30 07:00 07:30 I 08:00 08:30 I 09:00 09:30 I

Pantin 06:34 07:04 07:34 I 08:04 08:34 I 09:04 09:34 I

Rosa Parks 06:38 07:08 07:38 I 08:08 08:38 I 09:08 09:38 I

Magenta 09:42 07:12 07:42 06:51 08:12 08:42 07:49 09:12 09:42 8:49

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 09:47 07:17 07:47 06:54 08:17 08:47 07:52 09:17 09:47 8:52

Nom du train HOCI BUS HOCI HUVY BUS HOCI BUS BUS HOCI HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS BUS HOCI

Tournan 08:52 09:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 08:57 09:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 09:01 10:01

Roissy en Brie 09:05 10:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 09:09 10:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 09:12 10:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 09:15 09:16 09:45 10:05 10:15 10:16 10:20 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:05 11:15

Boullereaux Champigny 09:25 I 09:55 I 10:25 I I I 10:55 I I 11:25

Nogent le Perreux 09:35 I 10:05 I 10:35 I I I 11:05 I I 11:35

Val de Fontenay 09:45 I 10:15 10:37 10:45 I 10:52 11:07 11:15 11:22 11:37 11:45

Rosny sous Bois 09:55 I 10:25 I 10:55 I I I 11:25 I I 11:55

Rosny Bois Perrier 10:05 I 10:35 10:50 11:05 I 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:35 11:50 12:05

BONDY 09:57 10:15 10:27 I 10:45 10:57 11:15 11:27 I 11:45 11:57 12:15 12:27

Noisy le Sec 10:00 10:30 I 11:00 11:30 I 12:00 12:30

Pantin 10:04 10:34 I 11:04 11:34 I 12:04 12:34

Rosa Parks 10:08 10:38 I 11:08 11:38 I 12:08 12:38

Magenta 10:13 10:43 09:51 11:13 11:43 10:52 12:13 12:43

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 10:17 10:47 9:54 11:17 11:47 10:55 12:17 12:47

Nom du train HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS BUS HOCI HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS BUS HOCI

Tournan 10:52 11:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 10:57 11:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 11:01 12:01

Roissy en Brie 11:05 12:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 11:09 12:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 11:12 12:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 11:16 11:20 11:35 11:45 11:50 12:05 12:15 12:16 12:20 12:35 12:45 12:50 13:05 13:15

Boullereaux Champigny I I I 11:55 I I 12:25 I I I 12:55 I I 13:25

Nogent le Perreux I I I 12:05 I I 12:35 I I I 13:05 I I 13:35

Val de Fontenay I 11:52 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:37 12:45 I 12:52 13:07 13:15 13:22 13:37 13:45

Rosny sous Bois I I I 12:25 I I 12:55 I I I 13:25 I I 13:55

Rosny Bois Perrier I 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:35 12:50 13:05 I 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:35 13:50 14:05

BONDY I 12:45 12:57 13:15 13:27 I 13:45 13:57 14:15 14:27

Noisy le Sec I 13:00 13:30 I 14:00 14:30

Pantin I 13:04 13:34 I 14:04 14:34

Rosa Parks I 13:08 13:38 I 14:08 14:38

Magenta 11:53 13:12 13:42 12:49 14:12 14:42

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 11:56 13:17 13:47 12:52 14:17 14:47



Nom du train HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS BUS HOCI HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS

Tournan 12:52 13:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 12:57 13:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 13:01 14:01

Roissy en Brie 13:05 14:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 13:09 14:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 13:12 14:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 13:16 13:20 13:35 13:45 13:50 14:05 14:15 14:16 14:20 14:35 14:45 14:50 15:05

Boullereaux Champigny I I I 13:55 I I 14:25 I I I 14:55 I I

Nogent le Perreux I I I 14:05 I I 14:35 I I I 15:05 I I

Val de Fontenay I 13:52 14:07 14:15 14:22 14:37 14:45 I 14:52 15:07 15:15 15:22 15:37

Rosny sous Bois I I I 14:25 I I 14:55 I I I 15:25 I I

Rosny Bois Perrier I 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:35 14:50 15:05 I 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:35 15:50

BONDY I 14:45 14:57 15:15 15:27 I 15:45 15:57

Noisy le Sec I 15:00 15:30 I 16:00

Pantin I 15:04 15:34 I 16:04

Rosa Parks I 15:08 15:38 I 16:08

Magenta 13:55 15:12 15:42 14:49 16:12

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 13:58 15:17 15:47 14:53 16:17

Nom du train BUS HOCI HUVY BUS BUS BUS HOCI BUS BUS BUS HOCI HAVA BUS BUS BUS HOCI

Tournan 14:52 15:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 14:57 15:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 15:01 16:01

Roissy en Brie 15:05 16:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 15:09 16:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 15:12 16:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 15:15 15:16 15:20 15:35 15:45 15:50 16:05 16:15 16:16 16:20 16:35 16:45

Boullereaux Champigny 15:25 I I I 15:55 I I 16:25 I I I 16:55

Nogent le Perreux 15:35 I I I 16:05 I I 16:35 I I I 17:05

Val de Fontenay 15:45 I 15:52 16:07 16:15 16:22 16:37 16:45 16:22 16:52 17:07 17:15

Rosny sous Bois 15:55 I I I 16:25 I I 16:55 I I I 17:25

Rosny Bois Perrier 16:05 I 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:35 16:50 17:05 I 17:05 17:20 17:35

BONDY 16:15 16:27 I 16:45 16:57 17:15 17:27 I 17:45 17:57

Noisy le Sec 16:30 I 17:00 17:30 16:27 18:00

Pantin 16:34 I 17:04 17:34 16:31 18:04

Rosa Parks 16:38 I 17:08 17:38 16:35 18:08

Magenta 16:42 15:51 17:12 17:42 16:39 18:12

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 16:47 15:54 17:17 17:47 16:43 18:17

Nom du train HOVE HOVE PUVA PUVA HAVA HAVA HOVE HOVE HOVE HAVA HAVA HOVE HOVE HOVE

Tournan 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

Gretz Armainvilliers 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Ozoir la Ferrière 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Roissy en Brie 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

Emerainville Pontault-C. 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Yvris Noisy le Grand 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Villiers sur Marne-Le Plessis T. 16:50 17:05 17:35 17:50 17:16 18:16 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:16 19:50 20:16 20:05 20:35 20:50

Boullereaux Champigny 16:53 17:08 17:38 17:53 I I 18:38 18:53 19:08 I 19:53 I 20:08 20:38 20:53

Nogent le Perreux 16:56 17:11 17:41 17:56 I I 18:41 18:56 19:11 I 19:56 I 20:11 20:41 20:56

Val de Fontenay 16:59 17:14 17:44 17:59 17:22 18:22 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:22 19:59 20:22 20:14 20:44 20:59

Rosny sous Bois 17:01 17:16 17:46 18:01 I I 18:46 19:01 19:16 I 20:01 I 20:16 20:46 21:01

Rosny Bois Perrier 17:04 17:19 17:49 18:04 I I 18:49 19:04 19:19 I 20:04 I 20:19 20:49 21:04

Noisy le Sec 17:07 17:22 17:52 18:07 17:27 18:27 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:27 20:07 20:27 20:22 20:52 21:07

Pantin 17:12 17:27 17:57 18:12 17:31 18:31 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:31 20:12 20:31 20:27 20:56 21:11

Rosa Parks 17:15 17:30 18:00 18:15 17:35 18:35 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:35 20:15 20:35 20:30 21:00 21:15

Magenta 17:20 17:35 18:05 18:20 17:39 18:39 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:39 20:20 20:39 I I I

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 17:24 17:39 18:09 18:24 17:43 18:43 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:43 20:24 20:43 I I I

PARIS EST 20:41 21:07 21:22



Nom du train TUVY COHI BUS 18417 COHI BUS COHI BUS 18425 COHI BUS COHI BUS TIVY COHI BUS COHI BUS

PARIS EST 06:48 06:30

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE I I 07:46 06:58 07:28 08:46 07:58 08:28 09:46 08:58 09:28

Magenta I I 07:50 07:02 07:32 08:50 08:02 08:32 09:50 09:02 09:32

Rosa Parks I 06:35 I 07:05 07:35 I 08:05 08:35 I 09:05 09:35

Pantin I 06:39 I 07:09 07:39 I 08:09 08:39 I 09:09 09:39

Noisy le Sec I 06:44 I 07:14 07:44 I 08:14 08:44 I 09:14 09:44

BONDY I 06:46 06:55 I 07:16 07:25 07:46 07:55 I 08:16 08:25 08:46 08:55 I 09:16 09:25 09:46 09:55

Rosny Bois Perrier I 07:05 I 07:35 08:05 I 08:35 09:05 I 09:35 10:05

Rosny sous Bois I 07:15 I 07:45 08:15 I 08:45 09:15 I 09:45 10:15

Val de Fontenay I 07:25 I 07:55 08:25 I 08:55 09:25 I 09:55 10:25

Nogent le Perreux I 07:35 I 08:05 08:35 I 09:05 09:35 I 10:05 10:35

Boullereaux Champigny I 07:45 I 08:15 08:45 I 09:15 09:45 I 10:15 10:45

Villiers sur Marne-Le Pl. Trév. 07:22 07:55 08:22 08:25 08:55 09:20 09:25 09:55 10:22 10:25 10:55

Yvris Noisy le Grand 07:26 08:26 09:24 10:26

Emerainville Pontault-C. 07:30 08:30 09:28 10:30

Roissy en Brie 07:33 08:33 09:31 10:33

Ozoir la Ferrière 07:37 08:37 09:36 10:37

Gretz Armainvilliers 07:42 08:42 09:40 10:41

Tournan 07:45 08:45 09:44 10:45

Nom du train BUS BUS TIVY COHI BUS BUS BUS COHI BUS BUS BUS TIVY COHI BUS BUS BUS COHI BUS

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 10:46 09:58 10:28 11:46 10:58 11:28

MAGENTA 10:50 10:02 10:32 11:50 11:02 11:32

Rosa Parks I 10:05 10:35 I 11:05 11:35

Pantin I 10:09 10:39 I 11:09 11:39

Noisy le Sec I 10:14 10:44 I 11:14 11:44

BONDY I 10:16 10:25 10:46 10:55 I 11:16 11:25 11:46 11:55

Rosny Bois Perrier 10:00 10:15 I 10:35 10:30 10:45 11:05 11:00 11:15 I 11:35 11:30 11:45 12:05

Rosny sous Bois I I I 10:45 I I 11:15 I I I 11:45 I I 12:15

Val de Fontenay 10:14 10:29 I 10:55 10:44 10:59 11:25 11:14 11:29 I 11:55 11:44 11:59 12:25

Nogent le Perreux I I I 11:05 I I 11:35 I I I 12:05 I I 12:35

Boullereaux Champigny I I I 11:15 I I 11:45 I I I 12:15 I I 12:45

Villiers sur Marne-Le Pl. Trév. 10:40 10:55 11:22 11:25 11:10 11:25 11:55 11:40 11:55 12:26 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:55

Yvris Noisy le Grand 11:26 12:30

Emerainville Pontault-C. 11:30 12:33

Roissy en Brie 11:33 12:36

Ozoir la Ferrière 11:37 12:41

Gretz Armainvilliers 11:41 12:45

Tournan 11:45 12:48

Nom du train BUS BUS TIVY COHI BUS BUS BUS COHI BUS BUS BUS TIVY COHI BUS BUS BUS COHI BUS

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 12:46 11:58 12:28 13:46 12:58 13:28

MAGENTA 12:50 12:02 12:32 13:50 13:02 13:32

Rosa Parks I 12:05 12:35 I 13:05 13:35

Pantin I 12:09 12:39 I 13:09 13:39

Noisy le Sec I 12:14 12:44 I 13:14 13:44

BONDY I 12:16 12:25 12:46 12:55 I 13:16 13:25 13:46 13:55

Rosny Bois Perrier 12:00 12:15 I 12:35 12:30 12:45 13:05 13:00 13:15 I 13:35 13:30 13:45 14:05

Rosny sous Bois I I I 12:45 I I 13:15 I I I 13:45 I I 14:15

Val de Fontenay 12:14 12:29 I 12:55 12:44 12:59 13:25 13:14 13:29 I 13:55 13:44 13:59 14:25

Nogent le Perreux I I I 13:05 I I 13:35 I I I 14:05 I I 14:35

Boullereaux Champigny I I I 13:15 I I 13:45 I I I 14:15 I I 14:45

Villiers sur Marne-Le Pl. Trév. 12:40 12:55 13:26 13:25 13:10 13:25 13:55 13:40 13:55 14:22 14:25 14:10 14:25 14:55

Yvris Noisy le Grand 13:30 14:26

Emerainville Pontault-C. 13:33 14:30

Roissy en Brie 13:36 14:33

Ozoir la Ferrière 13:41 14:37

Gretz Armainvilliers 13:45 14:41

Tournan 13:48 14:45



Nom du train COHI BUS BUS TIVY BUS BUS BUS COHI BUS BUS BUS TAVA COHI BUS BUS BUS BUS

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 13:58 14:46 14:28 15:46 14:58

MAGENTA 14:02 14:50 14:32 15:50 15:02

Rosa Parks 14:05 I 14:35 15:53 15:05

Pantin 14:09 I 14:39 15:57 15:09

Noisy le Sec 14:14 I 14:44 16:01 15:14

BONDY 14:16 I 14:25 14:46 14:55 I 15:16 15:25

Rosny Bois Perrier 14:00 14:15 I 14:35 14:30 14:45 15:05 15:00 15:15 I 15:35 15:30 15:45 16:00

Rosny sous Bois I I I 14:45 I I 15:15 I I I 15:45 I I I

Val de Fontenay 14:14 14:29 I 14:55 14:44 14:59 15:25 15:14 15:29 16:07 15:55 15:44 15:59 16:14

Nogent le Perreux I I I 15:05 I I 15:35 I I I 16:05 I I I

Boullereaux Champigny I I I 15:15 I I 15:45 I I I 16:15 I I I

Villiers sur Marne-Le Pl. Trév. 14:40 14:55 15:22 15:25 15:10 15:25 15:55 15:40 15:55 16:14 16:25 16:10 16:25 16:40

Yvris Noisy le Grand 15:26 16:17

Emerainville Pontault-C. 15:30 16:21

Roissy en Brie 15:33 16:24

Ozoir la Ferrière 15:37 16:28

Gretz Armainvilliers 15:41 16:33

Tournan 15:45 16:38

Nom du train COHI COHI VOHE VOHE TAVA VOHE VOHE TAVA VOHE VOHE VOHE TAVA VOHE VOHE TAVA VOHE VOHE TAPA

HAUSSMANN ST-LAZARE 16:28 16:58 16:06 16:21 16:46 16:51 17:06 17:46 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:46 19:06 19:21 19:46 19:51 20:06 20:46

MAGENTA 16:32 17:02 16:10 16:25 16:50 16:55 17:10 17:50 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:50 19:10 19:25 19:50 19:55 20:10 20:50

Rosa Parks 16:35 17:05 16:14 16:28 16:53 16:59 17:14 17:53 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:53 19:14 19:29 19:53 19:58 20:13 20:53

Pantin 16:39 17:09 16:17 16:32 16:57 17:02 17:17 17:57 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:57 19:17 19:32 19:57 20:02 20:17 20:56

Noisy le Sec 16:44 17:14 16:22 16:37 17:01 17:07 17:22 18:01 18:07 18:22 18:37 19:01 19:22 19:37 20:01 20:07 20:22 21:01

Rosny Bois Perrier 16:25 16:40 17:10 17:25 I 18:10 18:25 18:40 I 19:25 19:40 20:10 20:25 21:04

Rosny sous Bois 16:27 16:42 17:12 17:27 I 18:12 18:27 18:42 I 19:27 19:42 20:12 20:27 21:05

Val de Fontenay 16:30 16:46 17:07 17:15 17:30 18:07 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:07 19:30 19:45 20:07 20:15 20:30 21:08

Nogent le Perreux 16:33 16:49 I 17:18 17:33 I 18:18 18:33 18:48 I 19:33 19:48 20:18 20:33 21:10

Boullereaux Champigny 16:36 16:52 I 17:21 17:36 I 18:21 18:36 18:51 I 19:36 19:51 20:21 20:36 21:13

Villiers sur Marne-Le Pl. Trév. 16:40 16:56 17:14 17:25 17:40 18:14 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:14 19:40 19:55 20:14 20:25 20:40 21:16

Yvris Noisy le Grand 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:20

Emerainville Pontault-C. 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:24

Roissy en Brie 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:27

Ozoir la Ferrière 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:31

Gretz Armainvilliers 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:35

Tournan 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:40


